2019 USMS 2 Mile Cable Open Water National Championship
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Daniel
JD

Joel
Robert

John
Aaron

Stephen
Theo
Nicholas
Brian

Paul

RJ
Ryan
Jeremy
Kevin
Brian
Bradley

George
Matthew
Jim

Joe

C.J.
Adolfo
Stephen
Antonio

Matt
Aaron
John
Kevin
Tim
Paul
Bruce
Dan
Frank
Douglas

Last Name

Day
Hall

Paquin
Malnight

Saunders
Tsay

Rouch
Mioduski
Blackwell
Loy

Reader
Talyor
Murphy
Forst
McCluskey
Zanjani
Timmons

Villarreal
Street
Sorensen
Semus
Rushman
Loustaunau
Uppfalt
Navarro

Keller
Gabriel
Fischbach
Franceschini
Polack

King

Hopson
Rodenbach
Haun

Esch

Age
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Club
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INDY
ZAM

UCl16
MICH

INDY
CRSC

INDY
CMS
DOC
INDY
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JYMF
INDY
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LTOH
CGAC

SKY
INDY
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INDY
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IM
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JYMF
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USMS #

169R-7GEN2
169S-DFSGA

1695-O0M7AX
199W-0A264

169N-0A54B
029E-RFFV2

169M-ROUCH

329K-02BMJ
169K-0B3A6
169R-0AVRS8

219Y-07S23
1695-02AGX
1695-0BA16
1691-08B6M
169U-060DH

179S-KRHWR

169V-0ATDA

419H-00677
1691-01XJS
179A-04P1H
189E-07P62
419S-CIRUS
179M-07W08
1691-09913
1693-06J1A

219Y-02UZ9
219Y-05YE7
419W-0AF5A
1292-09M65
1699-006UE
2196-096M4
2294-01NDO
169V-0926V
1795-1EA0J
4893-02G1P

Time

58:06:.3
1:00:45.1

53:06.8
1:25:56.3

1:08:03.2
1:12:53.8

46:57.7
56:01.6
56:14.9
1:10:05.5

50:14.2
51:44.3
53:42.4
56:25.5
57:43.1
58:21.3
1:26:17.7

48:19.2
50:40.1
51:43.1
53:03.3
56:49:7
58:06.3
1:05:21.6
1:10:48.3

47:39.5
48:41.9
50:12.1
51:04.4
52:28.1
52:37.6
56:12.8
1:04:11.6
1:05:05.2
1:09:16.0

National
Record
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Igor
Michael
James
Jerry
Scott

Kevin
Andreas
Thomas
Mark
Vince
Thierry
Nicholas

Larry
Greg
Scott
Kirk

Donn
Walter
Donald
Richard

Thomas

Last Name

Vazhenin
Johmann
Ringer
Ritchie
Workman

Scanlan
Seibt
Vogel
Spratt
Pollard
Wilbrandt
Solomon

Wood
Baker
Whittemore
Kavanaugh

Livoni
Morse
Alsen
Aikman

Spence

Age

55
57
59
55
56

64
61
60
64
61
63
62

65
67
65
69

73
72
70
73

75

Club
Abbr

AWJ
SKY
ZAM
ZAM
JYMF

IM
IM
UC16
INDY
HPX
INDY
IM

TXLA
NAST
SKY
ANBM

BSMT
uc21i
IM
ZAM

O*H*

USMS #

459V-02DCU
4191-01WFK
169B-YJF67

169M-0AMYT
1690-080EN

219Y-02vVv4
219T-02VB9
169K-0AAZ3
1698-02AMM
169X-02AGJ
169H-02AV9
219W-09PB4

439H-02NJF
169J-02A74

419B-01W6N
1798-04NYX

3197-025UR
219P-06FZG
219H-05XF6
169B-525PU

1897-01PFX

Time

50:18.0
53:13.9
54:26.6
1:14:05.5
1:14:31.8

52:28.1
52:44.4
53:00.8
56:06.8
1:01:05
1:04:22.2
1:17:54.5

51:11.1
1:05:41.2
1:10:43.7
1:24:34.7

1:06:17.7
1:18:31.5
1:20:27.4
1:31:21.4

1:12:34.3

National
Record



